
Chicken Club Sandwich
Smoked chicken breast ,
bacon,  tomato,  and curry
mayonnaise

Salmon club sandwich
Smoked salmon,  capers ,
cucumber ,  tomato and di l l
mayonnaise 

Lunch Special
Bourgondian croquette,
carpaccio on sourdough
bread,  and our dai ly  soup

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce,  gr i l led chicken 
tenders ,  parmesan cheese,  
boi led egg,  and anchovies

Seafood Salad
Smoked salmon,  smoked 
mackerel ,  smoked trout ,  and 
shr imp mayonnaise

Summer Salad
Mini  mozzarel la ,  ol ives ,  
cucumber sundried tomato,  red onion
and pesto

S O U P S
Homemade soup of the day
Changes dai ly

Tomato soup
Served with bread and pesto

LUNCH

S A L A D S

*Vegetarian conscious choice

Waldkorn Carpaccio
With parmesan cheese,  pine nuts ,  
and ol ive oi l

Waldkorn Brie
Warm brie ,  walnuts ,  honey,  and 
grapes

Focaccia Salmon
Smoked salmon,  di l l  cream cheese,
cucumber ,  red onion,  and capers

S P E C I A L T I E S

Bogatti 's  burger
BA burger ,  bacon,  f r ied egg,
cheddar ,  and hamburger
sauce

Chicken Satay
Atjar ,  prawn crackers ,  
spicy beans ,  and satay sauce

Fish and Chips
Fried f ish f i l let ,  lettuce,  
f r ies ,  and remoulade sauce

Two croquettes with 
bread or fr ies
Bourgondian croquettes on
rust ic bread or with fr ies

Spinach burger 
HB bun,  spinach burger ,  
arugula,  tomato,  cucumber
and onion mayonnaise 

S A N D W I C H E S

H O T  D I S H E S

8.50

8.50

13.50

12.50

14.50

15.50

17.50

15.50

G R I L L E D  S A N D W I C H E S  
Served on fresh whole grain bread

Cheese
Ham and cheese
Cheese and tomato

7.50
8.00
8.00

12.50

12.50

13.50

18.50

20.50

18.50

13.50

15.50

E G G  D I S H E S
Served on fresh whole grain bread

Sunny Side Up
Extra toppings avai lable:  
cheese,  ham, and bacon.  
1 .-  euro per extra i tem

Bogatti 's  Omelet
Mushrooms,  onions ,  bacon,  
and truff le mayonnaise

7.50

9.50


